Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2200
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 26.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Mohammed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 18th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 69 Ebraheim Ali Sabeel Abdulkareim Ali 0009755/AURELIO/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106YG93
1 8 07:37:53 07:40:51 P 63/64  00:02:58 01:10:51 29.64 01:10:51 29.64 08:30:51 Passed
= UAE 2 4 09:20:20  09:22:59 P 62/64  00:02:39 | 00:52:08 28.77 02:02:59 29.27 10:02:59 Passed
3 3 10:44:16 10:45:56 E 11:11:39 44/48  00:01:40 00:42:57 27.94 02:45:56 28.93 11:25:56 Passed
F 1 12:02:49  12:15:46 P 53/56  00:12:57 | 00:36:53 32.54 03:22:49 29.58 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:14 / 00:05:03 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 34 Fatma Jassem Saeed Al Marri 0002198/mallubi pagadi/2012/Mare/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN 106XF82
1 10 07:37:38 07:41:11 P 64/60 00:03:33 01:11:11 29.50 01:11:11 29.50 08:31:11 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:20:41  09:23:09 P 64/64  00:02:28 | 00:51:58 28.86 02:03:09 29.23 10:03:09 Passed
3 4 10:44:20 10:46:53 E 11:12:03 48/48  00:02:33 00:43:44 27.44 02:46:53 28.76 11:26:53 Passed
F 2 12:03:34 12:22:54 P 64/64  00:19:20 00:36:41 32.71 03:23:34 29.47 Passed
Mohammad abdulaziz Hassan Baker / Ahmed Saleh Mohamed Ali Alshehhi / MAB STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:54 / 00:06:58 Lap/Lead: +00:00:45
3 51 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/HARRY KEWEL TE/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105GI18
1 2 07:37:35 07:39:21 P 52/52 00:01:46 | 01:09:21 30.28 01:09:21 30.28 08:29:21 Passed
IRQ 2 3 09:17:43 09:22:05 P 63/56  00:04:22 00:52:44 28.45 02:02:05 29.49 10:02:05 Passed
3 1 10:42:37  10:45:06 E 11:12:00 | 56/56  00:02:29 | 00:43:01 27.90 02:45:06 29.07 11:25:06 Passed
F 3 12:04:08 12:22:49 P 56/56  00:18:41 00:39:02 30.74 03:24:08 29.39 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:18 / 00:06:49 Lap/Lead: +00:01:19
4 50 Mohamed Salim Mohamed Haif Al Hammad 0019410/AMELIA DE LUC/2010/Mare/Grey/Arabe 105NP69
1 3 07:35:50 07:39:46 P 64/60 00:03:56 | 01:09:46 30.10 01:09:46 30.10 08:29:46 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:17:45  09:23:03 P 64/64  00:05:18 | 00:53:17 28.15 02:03:03 29.26 10:03:03 Passed
3 6 10:44:18  10:50:00 E 11:15:42 | 48/48  00:05:42 | 00:46:57 25.56 02:50:00 28.24 11:30:00 Passed
F 4 12:07:19 12:26:08 P 64/60 00:18:49 00:37:19 32.16 03:27:19 28.94 Passed
Khalid Salman Hassan Mohamed AlSabri / KHALID SALMAN HASSAN ALSABRI / ALREMA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:45 / 00:08:26 Lap/Lead: +00:04:30
5 14 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912/SM FA JUANITA/2012 /Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 105YU65
1 1 07:37:29  07:38:56 P 60/60  00:01:27 | 01:08:56 30.46 01:08:56 30.46 08:28:56 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:17:31 09:21:09 P 63/60 00:03:38 00:52:13 28.73 02:01:09 29.72 10:01:09 Passed
3 5 10:39:50  10:47:13 E 11:13:02 | 48/48  00:07:23 | 00:46:04 26.05 02:47:13 28.71 11:27:13 Passed
F 5 12:11:20 12:16:44 P 57/56  00:05:24 | 00:44:07 27.20 03:31:20 28.39 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:52 / 00:04:28 Lap/Lead: +00:08:31
6 70 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /LUCKY BOY DU JUGANT/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106PN38
1 7 07:37:54  07:40:15 P 62/60  00:02:21 | 01:10:15 29.89 01:10:15 29.89 08:30:15 Passed
= SYR 2 | 8 | 09:20:22 09:24:37 P 54/52  00:04:15 | 00:54:22  27.59 02:04:37  28.89 10:04:37 Passed
3 7 10:47:16  10:50:45 E 11:15:56 | 60/60  00:03:29 | 00:46:08 26.01 02:50:45 28.11 11:30:45 Passed
F | 6 | 12:12:30 12:19:36 P 61/60  00:07:06 | 00:41:45 2874  03:32:30  28.24 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:11 / 00:04:17 Lap/Lead: +00:09:41
7 121 Buthaina Khalid Habib Al Redha 0005616/0CALA DE PALLARES/2011/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 105YH88
1 12 | 07:38:38  07:42:03 P 61/60  00:03:25 | 01:12:03 29.15 01:12:03 29.15 08:32:03 Passed
= UAE 2 10 09:24:38 09:26:33 P 64/64  00:01:55 00:54:30 27.52 02:06:33 28.45 10:06:33 Passed
3 10 10:50:37 10:53:03 E 11:18:22 48/44  00:02:26 | 00:46:30 25.81 02:53:03 27.74 11:33:03 Passed
F 7 12:17:19  12:26:00 P 55/60  00:08:41 | 00:44:16 27.11 03:37:19 27.61 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:27 / 00:04:06 Lap/Lead: +00:14:30

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2200
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 26.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Mohammed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 18th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 122 Majid Jamal Zaal Binkrishan Almheiri 0009905/COEUR DE TRACLIN/2012/Mare/Bay/Arabe 106WQ81
1 22 | 07:38:34  07:40:35 1 07:44:22 | 52/56  00:05:48 | 01:14:22 28.24 01:14:22 28.24 08:34:22 Passed
= UAE 2 11 | 09:25:19  09:27:17 P 59/60  00:01:58 | 00:52:55 28.35 02:07:17 28.28 10:07:17 Passed
3 9 10:50:32  10:52:27 E 11:18:18 | 36/40  00:01:55 | 00:45:10 26.57 02:52:27 27.83 11:32:27 Passed
F 8 12:17:20  12:23:01 P 54/56  00:05:41 | 00:44:53 26.74 03:37:20 27.61 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:22 / 00:03:50 Lap/Lead: +00:14:31
9 17 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/DUBAI D'IBERICA/2008/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 1040U56
— 1 19 | 07:37:45  07:40:34 I 07:43:51 | 56/60 00:06:06 | 01:13:51 28.44 01:13:51 28.44 08:33:51 Passed
- CHI 2 13 | 09:23:29  09:27:57 P 63/60  00:04:28 | 00:54:06 27.73 02:07:57 28.14 10:07:57 Passed
3 11 | 10:51:56  10:55:45 E 11:21:21 | 48/48  00:03:49 | 00:47:48 25.10 02:55:45 27.31 11:35:45 Passed
F 9 12:20:06  12:30:42 P 59/56  00:10:36 | 00:44:21 27.06 03:40:06 27.26 Passed
AL ASEMAH STABLE / Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Al Asemah Pvt.St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:59 / 00:06:14 Lap/Lead: +00:17:17
10 75 Kawtar Zitouni 0020301/AL KHALEE]/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 107nz75
1 16 | 07:37:55 07:43:14 P 64/60  00:05:19 | 01:13:14 28.68 01:13:14 28.68 08:33:14 Passed
- MAR 2 14 | 09:20:48  09:28:50 P 64/58  00:08:02 | 00:55:36 26.98 02:08:50 27.94 10:08:50 Passed
3 14 | 10:51:35  11:01:05 E 11:26:26 | 56/56  00:09:30 | 00:52:15 22.97 03:01:05 26.51 11:41:05 Passed
F 10 | 12:26:06  12:43:52 P 59/62  00:17:46 | 00:45:01 26.66 03:46:06 26.54 Passed
Ahmad Ali Sultan Al Shamsi / Ahmad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AS endurance stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:40:37 / 00:10:09 Lap/Lead: +00:23:17
11 88 Alice Fabre 0009321/GOODSPEED ARTAGNAN AA/2016/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 107W089
1 27 | 07:37:54  07:41:32 I 07:46:19 | 56/60  00:08:25 | 01:16:19 27.52 01:16:19 27.52 08:36:19 Passed
I] FRA 2 17 | 09:26:19  09:30:44 P 62/64  00:04:25 | 00:54:25 27.57 02:10:44 27.54 10:10:44 Passed
3 15 | 10:53:53  10:56:38 I 11:01:19 | 44/44  00:07:26 | 00:50:35 23.72 03:01:19 26.47 11:41:19 Passed
F 11 | 12:27:54  12:42:46 P 62/60  00:14:52 | 00:46:35 25.76 03:47:54 26.33 Passed
Mas Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / MAS Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:08 / 00:08:47 Lap/Lead: +00:25:05
12 54 Ahmed Ali Mohammed Al Ali 0019587 /MOKA AHMIR BG/2016/Mare/Chestnut/PureArabian 0030678
1 31 | 07:37:50 07:44:31 I 07:49:36 | 40/40  00:11:46 | 01:19:36 26.38 01:19:36 26.38 08:39:36 Passed
: UAE 2 22 | 09:36:02  09:40:14 P 62/60  00:04:12 | 01:00:38 24.74 02:20:14 25.67 10:20:14 Passed
3 18 | 11:05:35  11:11:02 E 11:36:34 | 44/44  00:05:27 | 00:50:48 23.62 03:11:02 25.13 11:51:02 Passed
F 12 | 12:38:56  12:45:40 P 55/56  00:06:44 | 00:47:54 25.05 03:58:56 25.11 Passed
Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmed Bin Huzaim / Saeed Abdulla Saeed Ahmad Bin Huzaim / P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:09 / 00:07:02 Lap/Lead: +00:36:07
13 20 Khalifa Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Albloos 0018969 /SANDINE STERLING/2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 0032108
1 17 | 07:37:45  07:39:28 I 07:43:22 | 62/62  00:05:37 | 01:13:22 28.62 01:13:22 28.62 08:33:22 Passed
: UAE 2 15 | 09:24:42  09:29:08 P 58/60  00:04:26 | 00:55:46 26.90 02:09:08 27.88 10:09:08 Passed
3 17 | 11:02:08  11:03:55 E 11:28:35 | 44/48 00:01:47 | 00:54:47 21.90 03:03:55 26.10 11:43:55 Passed
F 13 | 12:39:15  12:45:26 P 59/52  00:06:11 | 00:55:20 21.69 03:59:15 25.08 Passed
Mohammed Nasser Ali Mohammed AlQetaiti / Mohammed Naser Ali Al Qetaiti / Al Awas Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:01 / 00:04:30 Lap/Lead: +00:36:26
14 115 Yaser Abdulkareem Mohamed Saeed AIAm 0009966 /A'LANDELL INDEPENDENCE /2012 /Mare/Chestnut/Arabian 0028537
1 14 | 07:38:19  07:42:40 P 64/60  00:04:21 | 01:12:40 28.90 01:12:40 28.90 08:32:40 Passed
= UAE 2 18 | 09:23:16  09:30:00 I 09:31:10 | 56/60 00:07:54 | 00:58:30 25.64 02:11:10 27.45 10:11:10 Passed
3 16 | 10:57:32  11:03:20 E 11:30:36 | 52/52  00:05:48 | 00:52:10 23.00 03:03:20 26.18 11:43:20 Passed
F 14 | 12:41:59  12:49:42 P 62/60  00:07:43 | 00:58:39 20.46 04:01:59 24.80 Passed
Sultan Hazza Al Darmaki / Sultan Hazza Sultan Al Darmaki / Sultan hazza aldarmaki priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:46 / 00:06:26 Lap/Lead: +00:39:10

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2200
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 26.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Mohammed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 18th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 33 Rashed Khalid Jamal Ghubash Al Mheiri 0019613 /Gersik/2011/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 0029173
1 6 07:37:59 07:40:03 P 64/64  00:02:04 | 01:10:03 29.98 01:10:03 29.98 08:30:03 Passed
= UAE 2 7 09:20:38  09:23:11 P 61/64  00:02:33 | 00:53:08 28.23 02:03:11 29.22 10:03:11 Passed
3 8 10:50:21 10:51:50 E 11:18:08 40/46  00:01:29 00:48:39 24.67 02:51:50 27.93 11:31:50 Passed
F 15 12:42:03 12:50:15 P 53/52 00:08:12 01:10:13 17.09 04:02:03 24.79 Passed
Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Ahmad Saeed Khalifa Abdulla Almheiri / Al Az Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:18 / 00:03:34 Lap/Lead: +00:39:14
16 25 Hazza Mohammed Eidha AlSeiari 0002631/EDNA/2011/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 106TD74
1 26 07:37:42 07:41:40 I 07:45:54 55/56  00:08:12 01:15:54 27.67 01:15:54 27.67 08:35:54 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 09:31:41  09:34:16 I 09:37:43 59/56  00:06:02 | 01:01:49 24.27 02:17:43 26.14 10:17:43 Passed
3 19 11:06:27 11:09:39 I 11:13:17 44/48  00:06:50 00:55:34 21.60 03:13:17 24.83 11:53:17 Passed
F 16 12:47:31 12:58:24 P 60/60 00:10:53 00:54:14 22.13 04:07:31 24.24 Passed
Khaled Zayed Al Blooshi / Khaled Zayed Hamza Shah Al Blooshi / Al Butin Private Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:57 / 00:07:59 Lap/Lead: +00:44:42
17 64 Meshaal Morhaf Al Kurdi 0008800/WMA SHOFAR/2014 /Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107CQ73
1 24 07:38:01 07:41:02 1 07:44:57 54/52 00:06:56 | 01:14:57 28.02 01:14:57 28.02 08:34:57 Passed
= SYR 2 | 19 | 09:27:49 09:35:50 P 58/56  00:08:01 | 01:00:53 2464  02:15:50  26.50 10:15:50 Passed
3 20 | 11:05:25  11:14:27 E 11:39:35 60/60  00:09:02 | 00:58:37 20.47 03:14:27 24.69 11:54:27 Passed
F 17 12:48:47 13:06:44 P 63/60 00:17:57 00:54:20 22.09 04:08:47 24.12 Passed
Ayesha Mohammad Salem Ahmad Alzaabi / Sultan Salah Abdulla Alsharafaa / Ekhal Pr Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:41:56 / 00:10:29 Lap/Lead: +00:45:58
18 77 Hind Mohammed Salem Ismaeil Albedwaw 0009499/MAJIC DRAGO/2013/Gelding/UNKNOWN /PartArab 1060C08
1 32 07:47:59 07:50:16 P 63/64  00:02:17 01:20:16 26.16 01:20:16 26.16 08:40:16 Passed
= UAE 2 21 09:37:24 09:39:59 P 61/64  00:02:35 00:59:43 25.12 02:19:59 25.72 10:19:59 Passed
3 21 | 11:16:56  11:19:46 E 11:44:24 | 56/62  00:02:50 | 00:59:47 20.07 03:19:46 24.03 11:59:46 Passed
F 18 12:56:28 13:11:38 P 56/60 00:15:10 00:56:42 21.16 04:16:28 23.39 Passed
Ali Majed Ali Hassan Almarzooqi / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:52 / 00:05:43 Lap/Lead: +00:53:39
19 45 Hessa Momen Yousuf Mohammad Aljassmy 0009228/AT DIAL RANGE SCOUT /2015 /Gelding/Grey/PartArab 0029222
1 29 | 07:37:58 07:48:39 E 08:23:50 | 48/48 00:10:41 | 01:18:39 26.70 01:18:39 26.70 08:38:39 Passed
= UAE 2 23 09:36:01 09:43:28 P 62/60 00:07:27 01:04:49 23.14 02:23:28 25.09 10:23:28 Passed
3 22 | 11:16:59  11:20:50 I 11:25:27 | 48/52  00:08:28 | 01:01:59 19.36 03:25:27 23.36 12:05:27 Passed
F 19 12:56:56 13:16:48 P 64/64  00:19:52 00:51:29 23.31 04:16:56 23.35 Passed
Mohammed Juma Mohammed AlMheiri / Mohammad Ali Sultan Alshamsi / AL ROMOZ E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:46:28 / 00:11:37 Lap/Lead: +00:54:07
20 60 Ayesha Ahmad Sultan Alhasawi Altamimi 0018772 /FAWWALZ DE PASSILLE AA/2015/Gelding/Grey Dappie/Angl 107DW65
1 33 | 07:37:44  07:42:48 I 07:50:39 | 48/52  00:12:55 | 01:20:39 26.04 01:20:39 26.04 08:40:39 Passed
= UAE 2 | 24 | 09:37:25 09:45:11 P 60/64  00:07:46 | 01:04:32 2324  02:25:11  24.80 10:25:11 Passed
3 25 | 11:24:16  11:32:50 E 11:57:24 | 52/52  00:08:34 | 01:07:39 17.74 03:32:50 22.55 12:12:50 Passed
F | 20 | 13:02:09 13:21:49 P 64/64  00:19:40 | 00:49:19  24.33 04:22:09  22.89 Passed
mohammed Saeed Salem Binham Alameri / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:48:55 / 00:12:13 Lap/Lead: +00:59:20
21 31 Moubarak Mansour Moubarak Al Hamadi 0007066 /ALKALI FAGEOLE/2010/Gelding/Bay/DEMISANGARABE 1050Q38
1 37 | 07:52:19  07:55:19 I 07:59:27 | 55/52  00:07:08 | 01:29:27 23.48 01:29:27 23.48 08:49:27 Passed
= UAE 2 26 09:48:58 09:52:39 P 59/60 00:03:41 01:03:12 23.73 02:32:39 23.58 10:32:39 Passed
3 24 11:28:14 11:32:06 E 12:05:23 48/48  00:03:52 00:59:27 20.19 03:32:06 22.63 12:12:06 Passed
F 21 | 13:02:10 13:18:34 P 60/64  00:16:24 | 00:50:04 23.97 04:22:10 22.89 Passed
Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Al Hefaity / Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Abdulla Al Hefaity / Al Hefaity Pv Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:05 / 00:07:46 Lap/Lead: +00:59:21

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate c2 2200
G2 22.0°C

G3 24.0°C

Resu |t G4 26.0°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Mohammed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 18th February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 123 Nasser Humaid Abdulla Rashed Lootah 0018786/DIVA '15/2015/Mare/Bay/unknwon 107YR37
1 34 | 07:55:28  07:58:29 P 61/56  00:03:01 | 01:28:29 23.73 01:28:29 23.73 08:48:29 Passed
= UAE 2 25 | 09:49:06  09:52:00 E 10:17:08 | 48/48  00:02:54 | 01:03:31 23.62 02:32:00 23.68 10:32:00 Passed
3 23 | 11:28:08  11:31:07 E 11:56:17 | 56/56  00:02:59 | 00:59:07 20.30 03:31:07 22.74 12:11:07 Passed
F 22 | 13:02:46  13:20:11 P 60/60  00:17:25 | 00:51:39 23.23 04:22:46 22.83 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Yousuf Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel 3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:19 / 00:06:34 Lap/Lead: +00:59:57
23 43 Salim Ibrahim Khamis Ibrahim Almaazmi 0004619/HDT MARCAPI/2014/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 106YS53
1 39 | 07:51:33  07:54:30 I 08:00:34 | 56/56  00:09:01 | 01:30:34 23.19 01:30:34 23.19 08:50:34 Passed
= UAE 2 29 | 09:53:51  09:59:44 P 57/52  00:05:53 | 01:09:10 21.69 02:39:44 22.54 10:39:44 Passed
3 26 | 11:32:00  11:38:51 E 12:04:14 | 48/48  00:06:51 | 00:59:07 20.30 03:38:51 21.93 12:18:51 Passed
F 23 | 13:18:19  13:31:14 P 57/60  00:12:55 | 00:59:28 20.18 04:38:19 21.56 Passed
Mohammad Zuhair A Alqurashi / Rashid Ibrahim Khamis Al Maazmi / Al Raad Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:34:40 / 00:08:40 Lap/Lead: +01:15:30
24 109 Hamad Shir Mohammad 0020690/AL HANOOF/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0031633
1 50 | 08:12:41  08:15:44 P 56/58  00:03:03 | 01:45:44 19.86 01:45:44 19.86 09:05:44 Passed
AFG 2 34 | 10:17:04  10:20:08 E 10:46:01 | 44/44 00:03:04 | 01:14:24 20.16 03:00:08 19.99 11:00:08 Passed
3 29 | 11:57:07  11:59:49 E 12:25:04 | 48/48  00:02:42 | 00:59:41 20.11 03:59:49 20.02 12:39:49 Passed
F 24 | 13:32:01  13:50:48 P 58/56  00:18:47 | 00:52:12 22.99 04:52:01 20.55 Passed
Ali Sulaiman Mohammed Sultan AlNeyadi / Sultan Hilal Mohammed Al Mahrooqi / SH P Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:36 / 00:06:54 Lap/Lead: +01:29:12
25 48 Mousa Abdalla Ibrahim Mousa Abdalla 0009725/AZAFINE AL MAURY/2012 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 0026837
1 44 | 08:09:23  08:12:31 P 56/56  00:03:08 | 01:42:31 20.48 01:42:31 20.48 09:02:31 Passed
= UAE 2 32 | 10:13:21  10:16:39 P 56/52  00:03:18 | 01:14:08 20.23 02:56:39 20.38 10:56:39 Passed
3 27 | 11:53:58  11:58:10 E 12:23:15 | 52/56  00:04:12 | 01:01:31 19.51 03:58:10 20.15 12:38:10 Passed
F 25 | 13:32:02  13:46:08 P 56/60  00:14:06 | 00:53:52 22.28 04:52:02 20.55 Passed
Mousa Abdalla Ibrahim Abdalla / Mousa Abdalla Ibrahim Albloushi / ALMOUSA M1 STABL Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:44 / 00:06:11 Lap/Lead: +01:29:13
26 110 MANSOOR YOUSIF SALEEM SALEM ALAMER 0009931/SM PROSHAK /2017 /Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 108EA74
1 48 | 08:12:44  08:15:11 P 63/64  00:02:27 | 01:45:11 19.97 01:45:11 19.97 09:05:11 Passed
: UAE 2 33 | 10:17:08  10:19:16 P 62/64  00:02:08 | 01:14:05 20.25 02:59:16 20.08 10:59:16 Passed
3 28 | 11:57:08  11:59:33 E 12:25:21 | 52/52  00:02:25 | 01:00:17 19.91 03:59:33 20.04 12:39:33 Passed
F 26 | 14:00:07  14:02:40 P 54/56  00:02:33 | 01:20:34 14.89 05:20:07 18.74 Passed
Sultan Hilal Mohammed Al Mahrougqi / Sultan Hilal Mohammed Al Mahroogqi / SH PVT ST Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:33 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +01:57:18
27 67 Ghina Youssef Dahche 0020389/ TETOUAN VAUMARTIN/2007/Stallion/Grey/Arabian 105LF41
1 54 | 08:15:51  08:18:54 P 63/60  00:03:03 | 01:48:54 19.28 01:48:54 19.28 09:08:54 Passed
LBN 2 41 | 10:25:19  10:30:47 P 56/56  00:05:28 | 01:21:53 18.32 03:10:47 18.87 11:10:47 Passed
3 34 | 12:14:29  12:20:20 E 12:45:07 | 44/48 00:05:51 | 01:09:33 17.25 04:20:20 18.44 13:00:20 Passed
F 27 | 14:03:43  14:17:34 P 57/60  00:13:51 | 01:03:23 18.93 05:23:43 18.53 Passed
Rashed Ahmed Mohd Ghanim Al Marri / Rashed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarri / E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:13 / 00:07:03 Lap/Lead: +02:00:54
28 66 Faris Fadi Abdulwahab Nuwaila 0020766 /DUNE KICKUP /2013 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 108AG88
1 52 | 08:15:50 08:17:58 P 55/56  00:02:08 | 01:47:58 19.45 01:47:58 19.45 09:07:58 Passed
E USA 2 38 | 10:25:27  10:27:53 P 57/60  00:02:26 | 01:19:55 18.77 03:07:53 19.16 11:07:53 Passed
3 31 | 12:14:45  12:17:33 E 12:42:50 | 48/48 00:02:48 | 01:09:40 17.22 04:17:33 18.64 12:57:33 Passed
F 28 | 14:03:50  14:14:00 P 60/64  00:10:10 | 01:06:17 18.10 05:23:50 18.53 Passed
Rashed Sultan Hasan Mohamed Al Hosani / Rashed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarr Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:32 / 00:04:23 Lap/Lead: +02:01:01

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final Gate
Result

Sheikh Mohammed bin Mansoor bin Zayed Al Nahyan for PVT Owners

G121.0°C
G2 22.0°C
G3 24.0°C
G4 26.0°C

PASSED

e
£ Timing
=AY

ELIMINATED

CEN 100Km Ride on Sunday 18th February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 28 Abdulrahaman Waddah Shihab Mohamed 0020139/IRIA FIZA/2009/Mare/Bay/AngloArab 1040D07
1 53 08:11:22 08:18:02 P 60/56 00:06:40 01:48:02 19.44 01:48:02 19.44 09:08:02 Passed
